Supreme Rolling Screen
with Masking
Technical Data Sheet
Supreme Rolling Screen with Masking Technical Data Sheet
2Revision H, 2005.07.08
A full range of ClearPix motorized screens which have a masking system to manage different image
formats. Depending on the model, they have either a single mask (top or sides) or multiple sets of
masks (top or sides), allowing them to meet your particular needs. All masks of our ClearPix Motorized

two pairs of quick mounting brackets.
0.9"
25mm
6.8"
175mm
14.1"
359mm
Supreme Rolling Screen with Masking Technical Data Sheet
13Revision H, 2005.07.08
Product Codes and Options
Product Codes
4-Way Top and Lateral Masking
1.78 (16:9)
Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code
70” (1780mm) MM-4-70-178-2?-??? MM-4-70-178-2?-B-???
80” (2032mm) MM-4-80-178-2?-??? MM-4-80-178-2?-B-???
90” (2286mm) MM-4-90-178-2?-??? MM-4-90-178-2?-B-???
96” (2438mm) MM-4-96-178-2?-??? MM-4-96-178-2?-B-???
100” (2540mm) MM-4-100-178-2?-??? MM-4-100-178-2?-B-???
110” (2794mm) MM-4-110-178-2?-??? MM-4-110-178-2?-B-???
120” (3050mm) MM-4-120-178-2?-??? MM-4-120-178-2?-B-???
130” (3302mm) MM-4-130-178-2?-??? MM-4-130-178-2?-B-???
140” (3556mm) MM-4-140-178-2?-??? MM-4-140-178-2?-B-???
150” (3810mm) MM-4-150-178-2W-??? MM-4-150-178-2W-B-???
160” (4064mm) MM-4-160-178-2W-??? MM-4-160-178-2W-B-???
4-Way Lateral and Lateral Masking
2.35
Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code
80” (2032mm) MM-4-80-235-2?-??? MM-4-80-235-2?-B-???
90” (2286mm) MM-4-90-235-2?-??? MM-4-90-235-2?-B-???
100” (2540mm) MM-4-100-235-2?-??? MM-4-100-235-2?-B-???
110” (2794mm) MM-4-110-235-2?-??? MM-4-110-235-2?-B-???
120” (3050mm) MM-4-120-235-2?-??? MM-4-120-235-2?-B-???
130” (3302mm) MM-4-130-235-2?-??? MM-4-130-235-2?-B-???
140” (3556mm) MM-4-140-235-2?-??? MM-4-140-235-2?-B-???
150” (3810mm) MM-4-150-235-2?-??? MM-4-150-235-2?-B-???
160” (4064mm) MM-4-160-235-2?-??? MM-4-160-235-2?-B-???
2-Way Top Masking
1.78 (16:9)
Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code
70” (1780mm) MM-T-70-178-2?-??? MM-T-70-178-2?-B-???
80” (2032mm) MM-T-80-178-2?-??? MM-T-80-178-2?-B-???
90” (2286mm) MM-T-90-178-2?-??? MM-T-90-178-2?-B-???
96” (2438mm) MM-T-96-178-2?-??? MM-T-96-178-2?-B-???
100” (2540mm) MM-T-100-178-2?-??? MM-T-100-178-2?-B-???
110” (2794mm) MM-T-110-178-2?-??? MM-T-110-178-2?-B-???
120” (3050mm) MM-T-120-178-2?-??? MM-T-120-178-2?-B-???
130” (3302mm) MM-T-130-178-2?-??? MM-T-130-178-2?-B-???
140” (3556mm) MM-T-140-178-2?-??? MM-T-140-178-2?-B-???
150” (3810mm) MM-T-150-178-2W-??? MM-T-150-178-2W-B-???
160” (4064mm) MM-T-160-178-2W-??? MM-T-160-178-2W-B-???
2-Way Top Masking
4:3 (1.33)
Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code
70” (1780mm) MM-T-70-133-2?-??? MM-T-70-133-2?-B-???
80” (2032mm) MM-T-80-133-2?-??? MM-T-80-133-2?-B-???
90” (2286mm) MM-T-90-133-2?-??? MM-T-90-133-2?-B-???
100” (2540mm) MM-T-100-133-2?-??? MM-T-100-133-2?-B-???
110” (2794mm) MM-T-110-133-2?-??? MM-T-110-133-2?-B-???
120” (3050mm) MM-T-120-133-2W-??? MM-T-120-133-2W-B-???
 Fabric is only available in White.
Supreme Rolling Screen with Masking Technical Data Sheet
14Revision H, 2005.07.08
Product Codes and Options
Product Codes
2-Way Lateral Masking
1.78 (16:9)
Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code
70” (1780mm) MM-L-70-178-2?-??? MM-L-70-178-2?-B-???
80” (2032mm) MM-L-80-178-2?-??? MM-L-80-178-2?-B-???
90” (2286mm) MM-L-90-178-2?-??? MM-L-90-178-2?-B-???
96” (2438mm) MM-L-96-178-2?-??? MM-L-96-178-2?-B-???
100” (2540mm) MM-L-100-178-2?-??? MM-L-100-178-2?-B-???
110” (2794mm) MM-L-110-178-2?-??? MM-L-110-178-2?-B-???
120” (3050mm) MM-L-120-178-2?-??? MM-L-120-178-2?-B-???
130” (3302mm) MM-L-130-178-2?-??? MM-L-130-178-2?-B-???
140” (3556mm) MM-L-140-178-2?-??? MM-L-140-178-2?-B-???
150” (3810mm) MM-L-150-178-2W-??? MM-L-150-178-2W-B-???
160” (4064mm) MM-L-160-178-2W-??? MM-L-160-178-2W-B-???
2-Way Lateral Masking
2.35 (Lateral 16:9 Masks)
Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code
80” (2032mm) MM-L1-80-235-2?-??? MM-L1-80-235-2?-B-???
90” (2286mm) MM-L1-90-235-2?-??? MM-L1-90-235-2?-B-???
100” (2540mm) MM-L1-100-235-2?-??? MM-L1-100-235-2?-B-???
110” (2794mm) MM-L1-110-235-2?-??? MM-L1-110-235-2?-B-???
120” (3050mm) MM-L1-120-235-2?-??? MM-L1-120-235-2?-B-???
130” (3302mm) MM-L1-130-235-2?-??? MM-L1-130-235-2?-B-???
140” (3556mm) MM-L1-140-235-2?-??? MM-L1-140-235-2?-B-???
150” (3810mm) MM-L1-150-235-2?-??? MM-L1-150-235-2?-B-???
160” (4064mm) MM-L1-160-235-2?-??? MM-L1-160-235-2?-B-???
2-Way Lateral Masking
2.35 (Lateral 4:3 Masks)
Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code
80” (2032mm) MM-L2-80-235-2?-??? MM-L2-80-235-2?-B-???
90” (2286mm) MM-L2-90-235-2?-??? MM-L2-90-235-2?-B-???
100” (2540mm) MM-L2-100-235-2?-??? MM-L2-100-235-2?-B-???
110” (2794mm) MM-L2-110-235-2?-??? MM-L2-110-235-2?-B-???
120” (3050mm) MM-L2-120-235-2?-??? MM-L2-120-235-2?-B-???
130” (3302mm) MM-L2-130-235-2?-??? MM-L2-130-235-2?-B-???
140” (3556mm) MM-L2-140-235-2?-??? MM-L2-140-235-2?-B-???
150” (3810mm) MM-L2-150-235-2?-??? MM-L2-150-235-2?-B-???
160” (4064mm) MM-L2-160-235-2?-??? MM-L2-160-235-2?-B-???
 Fabric is only available in White.
Supreme Rolling Screen with Masking Technical Data Sheet
15Revision H, 2005.07.08
Option Codes